PSM-KAD 9 SUB 25/BS

Order No.: 2761295
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EEH(ENIX
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Adapter cable, 9-pos. D-SUB female connector to 25-pos. D-SUB

male

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)
sales group

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Connection 1

Type of connection
Number of positions
Connection 2

Type of connection
Number of positions

Fixed cable length

4017918064648
H608

1 pcs.

85444290

0.06378 KG

Page 389 (IF-2009)

D-SUB connection

D-SUB-9 female connector

9

D-SUB connection

D-SUB-25 male connector

25
0.15m
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